

ESTADO DO MARANHÃO CÂMARA MUNICIPAL DE MONTES ALTOS CNPJ Nº 10.349.959/0001-90

LIVRO DE PRESENÇA

Mauro Ferraz de Sousa

Presidente

José Rondis Costa Pereira

Vice-Presidente

Aristides Dias Aguiar

Primeiro-Secretário

Jailson Pereira de Brito

Segundo-Secretário

João Batista Carreiro de Sousa

Reginaldo Lima Alves

Jaci de Sousa Fonseca

Aécio Aguiar Fonseca

Letícia Awju Torino Krikati

Letícia Awju Torino Krikati

Letícia Awju Torino Krikati

Letícia Awju Torino Krikati

Procuradora Especial da Mulher